FLOOD LIGHT(MFD07)
Specifications
●  Rugged one-piece, die-cast aluminum housing with durable dark bronze power coat
   finish secures the thermally conductive LED panel and electrical chamber
●  Low profile, 3G vibration rated compact design minimizes wind load requirements.
●  Housing is completely sealed against moisture and environmental contaminants.
Construction:
●  Light engines are available in standard 3000K、4000 K and 5000 K (70 CRI) configurations.

Updated date: 2020-06-23
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MFD07 100W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MFD07
Flood Light Series
Note：1. 100W is limited to 120-277V input only.
            2. The Watt is 40W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347-480V,the watt is 45W.
            3. The Watt is 70W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347-480V,the watt is 75W.
            4. While installing photocell on flood light, the horizontal elevation angle should not exceed 15°.
40    40W
45    45W
70    70W
75    75W
100   100W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
B   70CRI
CRI
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG   Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
P3     347V Photocell
P4     480V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
YK    Yoke Mount
SP     Slipfitter Mount
WM   Wall Mount
Mounting
B77    7Hx7V
Nema
S   Surge protection
(Blank)  No Surge protection
Surge Protection (Option)
Example:MFD07 150W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MFD07
Flood Light Series
150    150W
200    200W
250    250W
300    300W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
B   70CRI
CRI
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG   Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
P3     347V Photocell
P4     480V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
YK    Yoke Mount
SP     Slipfitter Mount
WM   Wall Mount